
 Show 1  6/19 - Group A & B 

 1. Primrose (Sat Beg Ballet) 

 2. All Is Found (Baby & Pre Combo) 

 3. Spring (Tues Adv Ballet) 

 4. Sylvia (Tues Int Ballet) 

 5. Paquita (Tues Beg Ballet) 

 6. What Was I Made For?(Sat Pre Combo) 

 7. Nikiya’s Entrance (Sat Adv Ballet) 

 8. Marigold’s Waltz (Sat Int Ballet) 

 9. Bluebird (Fri Beg Ballet) 

 10. La Esmerelda 

 11. Good Days (Fri Int Lyrical) 

 12. Hat 2 Da Back (Wed Adv Hip Hop) 

 13. This Is Me 

 14. Handclap (Mon Beg Tap) 

 15. I Feel Good 

 16. Boogie Wonderland (Fri Pre Acro) 

 17. Lights (Fri Beg Acro) 

 18. Kaleidoscope (Sat Int & Adv Acro) 

 Break 

 19. Father & Daughter 

 20. All The Stars 

 21. Million Dollar Baby (Fri Pre Hip Hop) 

 22. Dance The Night (Pre Combo) 

 23. Arabian Nights (Fri Beg MT) 

 24. River (Mon Adv Cont) 

 25. Iesha (Wed Int Hip Hop) 

 26. Pure Imagination (Mon Int MT) 

 27. Round and Round (Fri Beg Hip Hop) 

 28. Blackbird (Tue Adv Tap) 

 29. Klergy (Mon Int Cont) 

 30. Illusion (Mon Beg Jazz) 

 31. Dedicated To You 

 32. Sugar (Mon Int Tap) 

 33. Iris 

 34. Back To Black (Mon Adv Jazz) 

 35. Heartbreak Hotel (Mon Int Jazz) 

 36. Sign Of The Times 

 37. Finale 



 Show 1  6/19 - Group A & B 

 1. Primrose (Sat Beg Ballet) -  Taylor Campbell, Natalie  Cortez, Miyah Dawes, Natalia Gomez, 
 Isabel Hernandez, Camilla Hernandez, Remi Llaneza, Aliyah Olaguez, Mia Olaguez, Maren 
 Regnier, Emma Robles 

 2. All Is Found (Mon & Wed Pre Combo/Wed & Sat Baby Combo) -  Alexandria Birk, Caia 
 Cross, Giada Gammage, Kelliyah Laidler, Elif Perez 

 3. Spring (Tues Adv Ballet) -  Gabrielle Billy, Catherine  Dailey, Trinity Felix, Olivia Garcia, Elle 
 Gordon, Maiya Gutierrez, Tatyanna Huff, Maiyah Manuel, Domenica McKenney, Jazlyn Morales, 
 Chance Roberts, Makayla Wade 

 4. Sylvia (Tues Int Ballet) -  Brianna Atkins, Sierra  Berry, Mya Bradley, Jaidynn Dawes, Asanti 
 Gregory, Klaudia Haag, Amina Hill, Jordyn James, Marley Johnson, Giles Johnston, Greta 
 Johnston, Cora Llaneza, Viviette Mayorquin, Camila Nguyen, Isabella Nubez, Madelyn 
 Richards, Gia Rodriguez, Lola Rosell, Alissia Thomas, Kylee Togiai, Camryn Williams, Leilani 
 Zamorana 

 5. Paquita (Tues Beg Ballet) -  Olivia Darby, Arilyn  Elvey, Brielle Lane, Nahla Llaneza, Jenna 
 Lozano, Azure Sanders, Eliana Turrado, Kori Williams 

 6. What Was I Made For? (Sat Pre Combo) -  Freedom  Holt, Dy’lyn Ingrum, Harper Lever, Ariel 
 Martinez, Thalia Noriega, Lainee Peralta, Ximena Trujillo, Camila Verduzco, Samaya Walthall 

 7. Nikiya’s Entrance (Sat Adv Ballet) -  Sierra Berry,  Catherine Dailey, Lillian Davis, Jaidynn 
 Dawes, Zoe Denis, Natalia Garcia, Santana Garcia, Asanti Gregory, Klaudia Haag, Jordyn 
 James, Marley Johnson, Cora Llaneza, BellaGrace Martinez, Isabella Nubez, Xitlali Ramirez, 
 Madelyn Richards, Chance Roberts, Gia Rodriguez, Lola Rosell, Alissia Thomas, Kylee Togiai, 
 Makayla Wade, Camryn Williams 

 8. Marigold’s Waltz (Sat Int Ballet) -  Brianna Atkins,  Olivia Darby, Abygail Durazo, Arilyn Elvey, 
 Dailyn Garcia, Yaretzi Garcia, Amina Hill, Greta Johnson, Brielle Lane, Nahla Llaneza, Camila 
 Nguyen, Xitlali Ramirez, Azure Sanders, Janae Tibbs, Eliana Turrado, Kori Williams 

 9. Bluebird (Fri Beg Ballet) -  Miyah Dawes, Janaya  Flowers, Penelope Gintz, Remi Llaneza, 
 Jenna Lozana, Mia Ortiz 

 10. La Esmerelda -  Catherine Dailey 

 11. Good Days (Fri Int Lyrical) -  Brianna Atkins,  Natalia Garcia, Santana Garcia, Asanti 
 Gregory, Viviette Mayorquin, Xitlali Ramirez, Azure Sanders, Savannah Ward, Kori Williams, 
 Camryn Williams, Leilani Zamorano 



 12. Hat 2 Da Back (Wed Adv Hip Hop) -  Lillian Davis,  Cora Llaneza, Lily Rodriguez, Kylee 
 Togiai 

 13. This Is Me -  Elle Gordon & Chance Roberts 

 14. Handclap (Mon Beg Tap) -  Brielle Atkins, Taylor  Campbell, Natalie Cortez, Miyah Dawes, 
 Janaya Flowers, Penelope Gintz, Camilla Hernandez, Remi Llaneza, Jenna Lozano, Athena 
 Roberts, Savannah Ward 

 15. I Feel Good -  Destiny Wade 

 16. Boogie Wonderland (Fri Pre Acro) -  Savannah Berry,  Caia Cross, Julian Lozano 

 17. Lights (Fri Beg Acro) -  Janaya Flowers, Avery  Hamilton, Isabel Hernandez, Kamaia 
 Johnson, Jenna Lozano, Mia Ortiz, Xitlali Ramirez, Yaretzi Ramirez, Athena Roberts, Savannah 
 Ward, Leilani Zamorana 

 18. Kaleidoscope (Sat Int & Adv Acro) -  Brianna Atkins,  Olivia Darby, Yaretzi Garcia, Dailyn 
 Garcia, Scarlett Garcia, Amina Hill, Marley Johnson, Brielle Lane, Nahla Llaneza, Gia 
 Rodriguez, Lily Rodriguez, Lola Rosell, Azure Sanders, Eliana Turrado, Makayla Wade, Camryn 
 Williams, Kori Williams 

 Break 

 19. Father & Daughter 

 20. All The Stars -  Trinity Felix 

 21. Million Dollar Baby (Fri Pre Hip Hop) -  Savannah  Berry, Aris Chappell, Caia Cross, Julian 
 Lozano 

 22. Dance The Night (Sat Pre Combo) -  Freedom Holt,  Dy’lyn Ingrum, Harper Lever, Ariel 
 Martinez, Thalia Noriega, Lainee Peralta, Ximena Trujillo, Camila Verduzco, Samaya Walthall 

 23. Arabian Nights (Fri Beg MT) -  Jenna Lozano, Davian  Ramirez, Athena Roberts, Kian 
 Samarripas 

 24. River (Mon Adv Cont) -  Sierra Berry, Gabrielle  Billy, Catherine Dailey, Lillian Davis, Maiya 
 Gutierrez, Jordyn James, Cora Llaneza, Jazlyn Morales, Madelyn Richards, Chance Roberts, 
 Lily Rodriguez, Kylee Togiai 

 25. Iesha (Wed Int Hip Hop) -  Camila Arrendondo, Kayla  Garcia, Viviette Mayorquin, Xitlali 
 Ramirez, Savannah Ward, Leilani Zamorana 



 26. Pure Imagination (Mon Int MT) -  Arilyn Elvey,  Dailyn Garcia, Elle Gordon, Milania Johnson, 
 Nahla Llaneza, Jayden Roberts, Eliana Turrado, Savannah Ward 

 27. Round and Round (Fri Beg Hip Hop) -  Melissa Enriquez,  Janaya Flowers, Jayden 
 Flowers, Camilla Hernandez, Luciano Hernandez, Isabel Hernandez, Jenna Lozano, Mia 
 Olaguez, Mia Ortiz, Davian Ramirez 

 28. Blackbird (Tue Adv Tap) -  Gabrielle Billy, Catherine  Dailey, Zoe Denis, Trinity Felix, Maiya 
 Gutierrez, Tatyanna Huff, Maiyah Manuel, Domenica McKenney, Jazlyn Morales, Lily Rodriguez, 
 Destiny Wade, Makayla Wade 

 29. Klergy (Mon Int Cont) -  Brianna Atkins, Jaidynn  Dawes, Abygail Durazo, Arilyn Elvy, Dailyn 
 Garcia, Natalia Garcia, Santana Garcia, Klaudia Haag, Milania Johnson, Brielle Lane, Cora 
 Llaneza, Viviette Mayorquin, Xitlali Ramirez, Janae Tibbs, Eliana Turrado, Savannah Ward, 
 Leilani Zamorano 

 30. Illusion (Mon Beg Jazz) -  Miyah Dawes, Scarlett  Garcia, Penelope Gintz, Camilla 
 Hernandez, Remi Llaneza, Jenna Lozano, Malia Richards, Savannah Ward 

 31. Dedicated To You -  Alissia Thomas 

 32. Sugar (Mon Int Tap) -  Jaidynn Dawes, Abygail Durazo,  Dailyn Garcia, Asanti Gregory, 
 Klaudia Haag, Jordyn James, Milania Johnson, Brielle Lane, Nahla Llaneza, Camila Nguyen, 
 Xitlali Ramirez, Janae Tibbs, Eliana Turrado, Leilani Zamorana 

 33. Iris -  Olivia Gracia 

 34. Back To Black (Mon Adv Jazz) -  Lillian Davis,  Madelyn Richards, Lily Rodriguez, Kylee 
 Togiai 

 35. Heartbreak Hotel (Mon Int Jazz) -  Brianna Atkins,  Mya Bradley, Madilyn Carlo, Jaidynn 
 Dawes, Arilyn Elvey, Dailyn Garcia, Klaudia Haag, Milania Johnson, Viviette Mayorquin, Camila 
 Nguyen, Janae Tibbs, Leilani Zamorano 

 36. Sign Of The Times -  Domenica McKenney 

 37. Finale 


